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Subj Cat Sect
Class 
Nbr

Title Day Start End Bldg/Room Mode Instructor Email Units GE ATTR

AAAS 1500 1 60469 ASIAN-AMERICAN HISTORY 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Phun Juily Iyn Vo jphun@calstatela.edu 3
AM-US 

HIST
AAAS 3480 1 60471 RACE  CLASS  AND GENDER 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Nguyen Boone Thuy bnguye137@calstatela.edu 3 UD D
AIIS 2200 1 60529 INTRO TO AM INDIAN STUDIES 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Vunidilo Tarisi tvunidi@calstatela.edu 3 F

AIIS 2300 1 60532 AMERIND COMMUNITIES 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O
Gutierrez De Jesus 
Sandra Jasmin

sgutie130@calstatela.edu 3 F

ANTH 1500 1 60373 CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Sera James Christian jsera@exchange.calstatela.edu 3 D

ANTH 2600 1 60375 BIOLOGICAL ANTHROPOLOGY 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Parga Joyce Ann jparga2@calstatela.edu 3 B2
ANTH 2600 2 60376 BIOLOGICAL ANTHROPOLOGY 5W1   M 8:00 AM 4:00 PM KH D2075  Melich Alicia amelich@calstatela.edu 0 B2
ANTH 2600 3 60452 BIOLOGICAL ANTHROPOLOGY 5W1   T 8:00 AM 4:00 PM KH D2074  Melich Alicia amelich@calstatela.edu 0 B2

ANTH 3360 1 60370 DRESS AND IDENTITY 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O
Bodoh-Creed Jessica 
Anne

Jessica.Bodoh-Creed2@calstatela.edu 3 UD D

ANTH 3700 1 60372 ARCHAEOLOGICAL SCIENCE 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Ainis Amira Francesca aainis2@calstatela.edu 3 UD B

BIOL 1100 1 60348 CELLULAR BASIS OF LIFE 5W1   MTW 2:00 PM 4:50 PM BIOS 245  Wong Valerie L. vwong19@calstatela.edu 5 B2
BIOL 1100 2 60349 CELLULAR BASIS OF LIFE 5W1   MTW 10:00 AM 10:50 AM ASCB 343  Lugo Lisa Marie llugo6@calstatela.edu 0 B2
BIOL 1100 3 60350 CELLULAR BASIS OF LIFE 5W1   MTW 11:00 AM 1:30 PM ASCB 343  Lugo Lisa Marie llugo6@calstatela.edu 0 B2
BIOL 4200 1 60361 GLOBAL CHANGE 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Narguizian Paul J. pnargui@calstatela.edu 3  
CHDV 1200 2 60324 INTIM REL 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Delevi Rakel rdelevi@exchange.calstatela.edu 3 E
CHDV 2000 1 60325 TECHN FOR THE STUDY OF CHILDRE 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Wee Su Jeong swee@calstatela.edu 3  
CHDV 2000 2 60582 TECHN FOR THE STUDY OF CHILDRE 5W1    Wee Su Jeong swee@calstatela.edu 0  
CHDV 3000 1 60326 CHILD DEV RESEARCH METHODS 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Lo Ya-Fen ylo2@calstatela.edu 3  

CHDV 3210 2 60328 URBAN FAMILIES AND RESILIENCE 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Kouyoumdjian Claudia ckouyou@calstatela.edu 3 UD D

CHDV 3420 1 60331 DEVELOPMENT OF SEXUALITY 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O
Snow Ludivina 
Vasquez

ludivina.snow16@calstatela.edu 3 UD D

CHDV 3500 2 60337 SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL DEVELOPME 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Michikyan Minas Minas.Michikyan2@calstatela.edu 3  

CHDV 4920 1 60344 LANGUAGE DEVELOPMENT 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Montanari Simona smontan2@calstatela.edu 3  
CIS 5900 1 60461 CAPSTONE: INFORMATION SYSTEMS 5W1   MW 6:00 PM 7:53 PM SH 342  Sultan Vivian Amin vsultan3@calstatela.edu 3  

CLS 1200 1 60449 INTRO TO CHICANX/LATINX HIST 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O
Romero Caroline 
Cassandra

cromer118@calstatela.edu 3
AM-US 

HIST

CLS 1300 1 60455 CONSTITUTION & CHICANX/LATINX 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Reyes Pedro Xavier preyes33@calstatela.edu 3
AM-US 
GOVT

CLS 1500 1 60458 CULTURAL DIVERSITY 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O
Batanero Katherine 
Elizabeth

kbatane@calstatela.edu 3 F

CLS 1600 1 60462 CULTURAL EXPRESSIONS AMERICAS 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Lopez Michelle Lynn mlopez68@calstatela.edu 3 C1
CLS 2010 1 60464 MEXICAN & CENTRAL AMER LIT 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Anguiano Jose jose.anguiano9@calstatela.edu 3 C2

CLS 2200 1 60487 CHICANAS/LATINAS IN US 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Elisaldez Renee Lemus relisal@calstatela.edu 3 F

CLS 2200 2 60488 CHICANAS/LATINAS IN US 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O
Mercado Claudia 
Alejandra

cmerca15@calstatela.edu 3 F

CLS 3220 1 60465 THE AMERICAS RACE & GENDER 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Cativo Karla Alcira kcativo2@calstatela.edu 3 UD C
CLS 3300 1 60466 RACE  CLASS  & GENDER 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Cupchoy Lani lcupcho@calstatela.edu 3 F
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CLS 3770 1 60468 ENVIRONMENTAL JUSTICE 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Arenson Lauren Joy larenso@calstatela.edu 3 UD B
COMD 1500 2 60052 INTRO AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE 5W1   TTR 8:00 AM 12:15 PM KH C1071  Wong Jan Hoang JWong117@calstatela.edu 3 C2

COMD 4710 1 60055 LANGUAGE DISORDERS 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Ellis Ray Erica Michelle eellisr@calstatela.edu 3  

COMM 1200 1 60059 ARGUMENTATION 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Auwal Mohammad A mohammad.auwal16@calstatela.edu 3 A3

COMM 3720 1 60061 MEDIA COMM & ENVIRONMENT 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Rios Maritza mrios41@calstatela.edu 3 UD D

COMM 3835 1 60482 SEX AND GENDER IN LANG & LIT 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Kennedy Kidogo Aisha kidogo.kennedy16@calstatela.edu 3 UD C

CRIM 2080 1 60497 INTRO TO FORENSIC SCIENCE 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Roberts Katherine A krobert2@exchange.calstatela.edu 3  
CRIM 3030 2 60609 THEORY & PERSPECTIVES CRIM JUS 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Tellis Katharine M. katharine.tellis16@calstatela.edu 3  
CRIM 3300 1 60498 CRIMINAL JUSTICE RESEARCH 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Sanders William S bsander2@exchange.calstatela.edu 3  

CRIM 4040 1 60499 ORGANIZED CRIME 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O
Ferreyra Orozco 
Gabriel 

gferrey@calstatela.edu 3  

CRIM 4920 2 60500 APPLIED CRIMINAL JUSTICE 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O
Orosco Carlena 
Antonette

corosco5@calstatela.edu 3  

EDFN 1092 1 60605 INTRO TO STATS 5W1   TTR 8:00 AM 12:15 PM KH C2088  3 B4
EE 3000 1 60166 ECONOMICS FOR ENGINEERS 5W1   MW 12:30 PM 4:45 PM ET A227  Rad Khosrow krad@calstatela.edu 3 D
EE 4540 1 60101 SPECIAL TOPICS IN EE 5W1   MW 6:00 PM 10:15 PM ET A309  Rad Khosrow krad@calstatela.edu 3  
EE 5350 1 60103 POWER SYSTEMS PROTECTION 5W1   TTR 12:30 PM 4:45 PM ET A227  Shahverdi Masood mshahve3@calstatela.edu 3  
ENGL 4101 1 60519 INTRO ENGLISH LINGUISTICS 5W1   MW 12:30 PM 4:45 PM KH C171  Rahman Md Mijanur mrahma25@calstatela.edu 3  

HIST 2010 2 60212 EARLY AMERICAN HISTORY 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Doran Timothy Donald tdoran2@calstatela.edu 3
AM-US 

HIST
KIN 2400 1 60232 SPORT  FILM  AND SOCIETY 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Lee Sae-Mi sae.lee16@calstatela.edu 3 D
KIN 3400 1 60133 APPLIED BIOMECHANICS 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Cornwell Andrew acornwe@calstatela.edu 4  
KIN 3400 2 60135 APPLIED BIOMECHANICS 5W1   F 8:00 AM 4:00 PM ASCL 110  Martinez Isai martinez.martinez16@calstatela.edu 0  
KIN 3820 1 60132 SPORT & EXERCISE PSYCHOLOGY 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Lee Sae-Mi sae.lee16@calstatela.edu 3  

KIN 4300 1 60136 CARE AND PREV OF ATHL INJURIES 5W1   TTR 8:00 AM 12:15 PM PE 117  Lindsey Payton Colene plindse2@calstatela.edu 4  

KIN 4300 2 60137 CARE AND PREV OF ATHL INJURIES 5W1   W 8:00 AM 1:15 PM PE 228  Lindsey Payton Colene plindse2@calstatela.edu 0  

LAS 3130 1 60473 CLIMATE & MIGRATION 5W1   T 8:00 AM 12:15 PM KH C5103 H
Arellanes Castro 
Guadalupe 

castro.arellanes16@calstatela.edu 3 UD B

LBS 2200 1 60515 INTRO TO AM INDIAN STUDIES 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Vunidilo Tarisi tvunidi@calstatela.edu 3 F
LBS 2666 1 60492 SCIENCE FICTION FILM & TV 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O 3 C1
LBS 3665 1 60148 GENDER & SEXUALITY IN SCI FICT 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Saywell Melissa msaywel@calstatela.edu 3 UD C
LBS 3860 1 60145 GENDER IN SCIENCE 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Nakagoshi Aya anakago@calstatela.edu 3 UD B

MGMT 3070 1 60296 MGMT & ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR 5W1   MW 6:00 PM 10:00 PM SH 139  Ravani Anita aravani2@calstatela.edu 3  

PHIL 1600 1 60556 CRITICAL THINKING & COMP 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O 3 A3

POLS 1000 2 60431 POWER POLITICS AND ENGAGEMENT 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Abbott Jared Affolder  jabbott3@calstatela.edu 3
AM-US 
GOVT

POLS 1000 3 60432 POWER POLITICS AND ENGAGEMENT 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O DeShazo Jessica L. jdeshaz@calstatela.edu 3
AM-US 
GOVT
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POLS 5800 1 60435 DATA ANALYSIS FOR PUBLIC NM 5W1   TTR 6:00 PM 10:15 PM OFFC ONLINE O Lee Chongmyoung lee.lee16@calstatela.edu 3  
PSY 1500 1 60198 INTRODUCTORY PSYCHOLOGY 5W1   MW 8:00 AM 12:15 PM KH C1066  Ellwanger Joel W. jellwan@exchange.calstatela.edu 3 D
PSY 3020 1 60216 STATISTICS IN PSYCHOLOGY 5W1   TTR 8:00 AM 12:15 PM KH C2092  Ellwanger Joel W. jellwan@exchange.calstatela.edu 4  
PSY 3020 2 60217 STATISTICS IN PSYCHOLOGY 5W1   TTR 12:30 PM 4:45 PM KH C2092  Ellwanger Joel W. jellwan@exchange.calstatela.edu 0  

PSY 3100 1 60222 ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY I 5W1   MW 12:30 PM 4:45 PM KH C1066  
Kennison Robert 
Fancher

robert.kennison16@calstatela.edu 3  

PSY 3220 1 60223 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O
Jackson Matthew 
Christian

mjacks40@calstatela.edu 3  

PSY 3620 1 60225 ADULT DEVELOPMENT AND AGING 5W1   W 8:00 AM 12:15 PM KH C3100 H
Kennison Robert 
Fancher

robert.kennison16@calstatela.edu 3 UD D

SOC 3480 1 60542 SOCIOLOGY OF RACE/ETHNICITY 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Lewis Libby Ilene llewis15@calstatela.edu 3 UD D

SOC 3910 1 60543 QUALITATIVE RESEARCH & WRITING 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O
Dingeman Mary 
Kathleen

mary.dingeman16@calstatela.edu 3  

SOC 4120 1 60544 SOCIOLOGICAL THEORY 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Blum Dinur dblum@calstatela.edu 3  
SPAN 1001 1 60411 ELEMENTARY SPANISH I 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Baler Pablo F. pablo.baler16@calstatela.edu 4 C2

SW 3712 1 60563 HUMAN BEHAVIOR & SOCIAL ENV II 5W1   T 12:15 PM 4:15 PM SH 367B H Christensen Inger christensen.christensen16@calstatela.edu 3  

SW 3720 1 60564 INTERVIEWING SKILLS 5W1   T 6:00 PM 10:15 PM SH 170 H 3  
SW 3910 1 60565 SOCIAL WORK RESEARCH METHODS 5W1   M 12:15 PM 4:15 PM SH 98 H Sueki Lisa Tamiko lsueki@calstatela.edu 3  
SW 4630 1 60567 DIVERSITY & INTERSECTIONALITY 5W1   M 6:00 PM 10:15 PM SH 238 H Sueki Lisa Tamiko lisa.sueki16@calstatela.edu 3  
SW 4951 1 60569 FIELD PRACTICUM I 5W1   MW 6:00 PM 10:15 PM SH 171  Coleman Tiffini S. tiffini.coleman16@calstatela.edu 3  
SW 4951 2 60570 FIELD PRACTICUM I 5W1   MW 6:00 PM 10:15 PM SH 164A  Figoten Kellie E kellie.figoten16@calstatela.edu 3  
TVF 2666 1 60578 SCIENCE FICTION FILM & TV 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O 3 C1

TVF 3980 1 60579 COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 5W1    
Patel Nidhin 
Maheshbhai 

npatel33@calstatela.edu 1  

TVF 3980 2 60580 COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 5W1    
Patel Nidhin 
Maheshbhai 

npatel33@calstatela.edu 2  

TVF 3980 3 60581 COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 5W1    Hackel Kristiina J. khackel@exchange.calstatela.edu 3  

WGSS 2200 1 60149 CHICANAS/LATINAS IN US 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Elisaldez Renee Lemus relisal@calstatela.edu 3 F

WGSS 2200 2 60509 CHICANAS/LATINAS IN US 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O
Mercado Claudia 
Alejandra

cmerca15@calstatela.edu 3 F

WGSS 2300 1 60517 AMERIND COMMUNITIES 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O
Gutierrez De Jesus 
Sandra Jasmin

sgutie130@calstatela.edu 3 C2

WGSS 3400 1 60150 LGBT POLITICAL HIST US 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Saywell Melissa msaywel@calstatela.edu 3 UD D
WGSS 3665 1 60147 GENDER & SEXUALITY IN SCI FICT 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Saywell Melissa msaywel@calstatela.edu 3 UD C
WGSS 3860 1 60146 GENDER IN SCIENCE 5W1   OFFC ONLINE O Nakagoshi Aya anakago@calstatela.edu 3 UD B
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